1999 Goose Creek Run-Off Results
Course: 6.2 Miles (10K) around town

Girls 1-12
Stephanie Johnson
Macey Jones

Boys 1-12

Drew Jones
Kurtis Nelson
Matt Jones

Tim Johnson
Braden Peterson

Girls 13-17

Jill Harrison
Rebecca McConkie
Natalie Sheffield
Jane Sheffield
Sara Archibald
Mindy Burch

Tara Emery

Becky Whittle
Kristine Bergener

Boys 13-17
Keith Nebeker
Barry Jenks
Lance Nebeker
Tony Bench
Preston Goodrich
Robert Harrison
Ray Estrada
Trevor Hawkes
James Briscoe
Drue McHan
James Pettingill
Blaine Hawkes
Kip Seifert
Drew Johnson
Trae Jones
Taylor Housley
Jordan Housley
Merlin Salisbury

Women 18-29
Becky Kent

Kira Seifert

Marli Harrison
Kristen Hardy
Elaine Bushman
Breana Arnell
Pamela Grundvig
Sarali Harrison
Andrea Black

Age

11
9

12
12

12

16
17
17
17
13
13
14
17
17

17
16
15
17
15
14
17
15
17
14
13
14
14
13
14
16
17
16

22
18
20
18
26
28
23
18
23

122 Runners

Time

0:55:03
1:03:16

0:46:05
0:46:10
0:46:53
0:56:59
1:28:56

0:51:29
0:52:05
0:52:15
0:52:57
1:03:13
1:11:49
1:11:56
1:14:36
1:14:36

0:36:49
0:36:53
0:38:36
0:40:42
0:43:11
0:43:21
0:43:42
0:44:22
0:46:17
0:46:22
0:46:31
0:46:44
0:48:33
0:48:45
0:49:24
0:51:36
0:51:36
1:29:55

0:42:16
0:44:06
0:44:48
0:52:15
0:59:00
1:01:01
1.01:.01
1:02:33
1:02:50

City

Burley
Burley

Burley
Gooding
Burley
Burley
Oakley

Meridian
Colorado Springs
Tempe

Highland

Oakley

Oakley

Oakley

Oakley

Oakley

Gooding
Oakley
Gooding
Middleton
Burley
Meridian
Burley
Oakley
Burley
Wendell
Twin Falls
Oakley
Gooding
Burley
Burley
Sandy
Sandy
Orem

Orem
Gooding
Meridian
Oakley
Boise
Oakley
Provo
Meridian
Provo

State

ID
ID

ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

ID
CO
AZ
uT
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
uT
uT
uT

uT
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
uT
ID
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Hayley Winningham
Carole J. Beck
Verda Hutchison
Theresa Jenks
Jennifer Nelson
Jori Christensen
Amy Chamberlain
Holly Harris

Men 18-29

B. J. Christenson
J. J. Huie
Nathan Harrison
Tommy Knockers
Matt Reddington
Ray Chapa
Jerek Anderson
Juan Maestas
Abe Dilworth
Russell Harrison
Matt Kent
Jeremy Steele
David McConkie
Brett Spence
Scott Huff

Garth Black

Women 30-39
Laura Rodeman
Lori Johnson
Wendy Whiteley
Nicole C. Brown
Racine Christensen
April N. Plew
Marianne Burch
Rita Allred

Tammy Cooper

Men 30-39

Scott A. McLellan
Louis Almanza
Michael Jenks
David William Ward
Brian Faulks

Roy Gonzales Jr.
Brent Hale
Robert Blauer
David Wood
Trace Bedke
Chris Taylor
Vance McHan
Scott Stucki

Tom Nilsen

Mark Duncan

Women 40-49
Karen Bertram
Mary Ann Watanabe

20
19
28
29
27
25
28
22

21
19
23
20
18
18
22
18
18
26
23
23
21
23
18
24

30
35
35
36
35
35
38
38
31

39
32
30
36
39
30
39
34
31
34
31
34
31
37
38

44
40

1:03:14
1:03:31
1:09:04
1:09:24
1:09:45
1:10:09
1:11:40
1:11:51

0:33:21
0:34:22
0:34:25
0:34:37
0:36:34
0:39:29
0:40:02
0:40:15
0:40:18
0:41:35
0:43:05
0:43:15
0:44:41
0:48:48
0:51:41
0:56:24

0:40:10
0:46:27
0:49:14
0:50:36
0:52:40
0:56:56
0:57:29
1:00:35
1.01:.01

0:34:39
0:34:43
0:36:49
0:38:43
0:39:53
0:41:.01
0:42:22
0:44:26
0:46:25
0:50:40
0:50:41
0:55:17
0:58:24
0:58:58
1:04:12

0:54:54
0:59:38

Burley
Burley
Malta
Pocatello
Magna
West Valley
West Valley
Sugar City

Burley
Syracuse
Provo
Gooding
Rupert
Burley
Boise
Albion
Rupert
Provo
Orem
Caldwell
Colorado Springs
Nampa
Altadena
Provo

Jerome
Rupert

Provo

San Francisco
New York
Meridian
Burley

Burley

Oakley

Boise

Burley
Pocatello
Burley
Nampa
HAFB

Woods Cross
Parowan
Mountain Home
Burley
Murray
Gooding
West Jordan
Oakley

Boise

Boise
Provo (Tokyo)
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Lisa Bennet
Karlene Hardy
Maria Dayley

Men 40-49
Clyde Goodrich
Steven Brown
Brian Bell
James Glover
Marden Plant
Robert Whiteley
Gary Hogg
Mark Whiteley Sheffield
Joe Cramer
Mitch Allred

Women 50-59

Jan Huie

Louise Rougeot
Chris (Coles) McGee

Men 50-59

Lou Huie

Mac Simpson
Richard Hardy
Bruce Arnell
Ron Myers
Doug Cranney
Stan Metzger
Roger Sheffield

Women 60-99
Bea Baldridge

Men 60-99

David Whiteley Taylor
Earl Clayville

Jeff McGee

Charles Baldridge

41
47
48

42
43
42
42
42
42
42
a7
48
41

50
51
56

52
56
53
56
54
50
52
51

74

60
62
69
76

0:59:39
1:00:14
1:00:56

0:36:04
0:41:53
0:42:20
0:44:13
0:49:20
0:50:46
0:52:49
0:55:08
0:58:38
1:03:16

0:50:02
0:58:01
1:00:10

0:43:28
0:44:38
0:44:57
0:45:18
0:45:29
0:48:52
0:52:53
0:54:01

1:21:04

0:55:38
0:56:51
0:58:33
1:19:47

Salt Lake City
Oakley
Burley

Burley

San Francisco
Burley

Oakley

Albion

Oakley
Huntsville

San Jose

Salt Lake City
Burley

Syracuse
Burley
Nampa

Syracuse
Twin Falls
Oakley
Sugar City
Inkom
Oakley
Murtaugh
Highland

Garden Valley

Salt Lake City
Rupert
Nampa
Garden Valley
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